TF: 1.877.227.8756 EncapSulite International Inc. Date Created: 3/1/2014
F: 281.239.0980 1220 Bamore Road Date Revised: 3/1/2014
Email: info@encapsulite.com Rosenberg, TX 77471 Page 1
Part Number:
WGP78LED-72W
Fixture
Description:
8 foot LED 5000 Kelvin 70 Series Waterproof
fixture
General
Description:
UL 1598 Wet Location, UL 8750 LED & UL-EPH.
NOT INTENDED FOR PERMANENT MMERSION.
IP67 Rated. 8ft Power cord with Plug
Product Specifications
Fixture Name: WGP78LED
LED Board Used: PrevaLED 5000K 9W 255mA (73577)
Lumens Per Watt: 120
Average Rated Life (hrs): 60,000
Color Temp/CCT (Kelvin): 5000K
LED CRI: >80
Fixture  Length (in): 95.28
Fixture Length (mm): 2420
Fixture Diameter (in): 2.75
Fixture Diameter (mm): 69.85
Multi-Voltage: Yes
Voltage (V): 120V, 240V, and 277V
Hardwire: Yes
Ambient Temperature Range(F): -40° - 110°
Driver Type: Sylvania OT30 350-1050mA programmable
Output Wattage: 72W Total
UL-EPH Listed: UL-EPH
UL Listing: UL 1598 / UL8750
Wet Locations: Yes
Indoor/Outdoor Use: Yes
High-Pressure Hose Down: 1200 PSI
Tube Material: Xylex 8300
FEP Coated Tube (Upon Request): Yes
Warranty: Limited 3-Years